T :  + 4 4 ( 0 ) 1 4 2 5  6 3 2 6 0 0  |  C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K  |  S A L E S @ C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K
STANDARD FEATURES
 Rugged steel construction
 Heights: 42U & 47U
 Width: 800mm
 Depths: 800mm & 1000mm
      Four infinitely adjustable 19-inch mounting posts
(Universal design will accept all 19-inch equipment)

REFERENCE ONLY
Height Width Depth Part No. Note
U mm mm Order Code
42 800 800 SNND428080000101 ASSEMBLED - NO DOORS
42 800 800 SNND428080000101-FP FLAT PACKED – NO DOORS
47 800 800 SNND478080000101 ASSEMBLED - NO DOORS
47 800 800 SNND478080000101-FP FLAT PACKED – NO DOORS
42 800 1000 SNND428099000101 ASSEMBLED - NO DOORS
42 800 1000 SNND428099000101-FP FLAT PACKED – NO DOORS
47 800 1000 SNND478099000101 ASSEMBLED - NO DOORS
47 800 1000 SNND478099000101-FP FLAT PACKED – NO DOORS
* Please note cabinets  EXCLUDE front and rear DOORS; Please see door table for door option
FINISH
Standard: Powder painted Velvet Black to RAL 9005.
Other colours available on request; excludes next day service.